

Money Execution – 45 of 2022 (R- 45 of 2022)

Present : Sri A.K.Singh (District Judge, Nadia.)

Order No : 02

Date : 25/11/2022 Today is the date fixed for verification.

Dhr has filed Advocate's hazira. Dhr. has filed an Affidavit.

Let the same be kept with the record.

The execution application is verified with the certified copy of award and it is found correct.

Dhr. is directed to file fresh requisite upon jdr 1 & 2

Fix- 20-02-2023 for filing fresh requisite upon jdr 1 & 2 in both ways.

Sd/- A.K.Singh
District Judge, Nadia