

Money Execution : 45 of 2022 (R- 45 of 2022)

Present : Sri. N. Khesong
District Judge Nadia (in- Charge)

Order No : 04

Date : 31-07-2023

The record is put up today. The fixed was declared Holiday.
For the ends of Justice the case is adjourned for the day.
SR of Jdr. no.1 & 2 is received after being served. Let the same be
kept with the record.

Fix 20-12-2023 for appearance of Jdr. no. 1 & 2 in both ways.

(Dictated)

Sd/- N. Khesong
District Judge, Nadia
(In- Charge)