

Money Exn. case No : 45 of 2022
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No.06.
Date: 18-05-2024

Today is fixed for appearance of Jdr. No.1 and 2.
Dhr. files lawyers hazira.
Jdr. No.1, 2 are absent without any step.
Hence the case will be heard exparte against Jdr. No.
No.1 and 2.
Fix 21.09.2024 for exparte hearing of the case.

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia